
Jrk Nimi Klubi 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 Summa Koht

1 Vaiko Vare EERO 2 2 1 2 2 1 0 1 2 2 2 2 2 0 21 2

2 Rinat Raisp TALKUR 0 0 0 2 1 0 1 2 2 2 2 2 1 1 16 8

3 Roman Ojastu KAAR 0 2 0 2 2 0 1 0 2 2 1 2 2 2 18 6

4 Guido Hellermann TALKUR 1 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 1 2 2 2 0 2 23 1

5 Levykh Vladymyr KAAR 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 0 1 2 1 0 2 1 11 11

6 Riho Nõmm VKÜ 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 2 2 2 2 1 0 13 10

7 Eino Pevkur EERO 1 2 2 1 0 2 2 0 2 2 2 2 0 2 20 3

8 Sten Elisson VKÜ 2 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 2 2 2 2 2 1 17 7

9 Fredi Karindi TALKUR 1 0 2 0 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 0 19 5

10 Riivo Velsvebel EERO 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 4 14

11 Janek Luhaäär VKÜ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

12 Jaarek Luik KAAR 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 6 13

13 Jaano Maripuu TALKUR 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 0 0 8 12

14 Margus Raud KAAR 0 1 0 2 0 1 2 0 1 2 2 2 2 0 15 9

15 Eero Pevkur EERO 2 1 0 0 1 2 0 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 19 4

Jrk Nimi Klubi 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

1 Gelly Needo VKÜ 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

2 Triin Vilgats EERO 2 2 2 1 1 2 2

3 Sirie Luik KAAR 1 0 0 0 0 1 0

4 Helina Juvanen KAAR 2 0 2 2 2 2 1

5 Heli Haug VKÜ 2 1 2 0 2 1 1

6 Gretel Murd VKÜ 2 1 2 0 0 2 1

7 Kairi Mägi VKÜ 2 0 1 0 1 0 0

8 Monika Matsina TALKUR 1 0 2 1 1 1 2

Peakohtunik: Vaiko Vare

26. jaanuar 2019  Lembitu 2, Võru

EKSL KABE MV 2019
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TULEMUSED

NAISED KLUBI
1.      Triin Vilgats EERO

2.      Helina Juvanen KAAR

3.      Heli Haug VKÜ

4.      Gretel Murd VKÜ

5.      Monika Matsina TALKUR

6.      Kairi Mägi VKÜ

7.      Gelly Needo VKÜ

8.      Sirie Luik KAAR

MEHED KLUBI
1.      Guido Hellermann TALKUR

2.      Vaiko Vare EERO

3.      Eino Pevkur EERO

4.      Eero Pevkur EERO

5.      Fredi Karindi TALKUR

6.      Roman Ojastu KAAR

7.      Sten Elisson VKÜ

8.      Rinat Raisp TALKUR

9.      Margus Raud KAAR

10.   Riho Nõmm VKÜ

11.   Levykh Vladymyr KAAR

12.   Jaano Maripuu TALKUR

13.   Jaarek Luik KAAR

14.   Riivo Velsvebel EERO

15.   Janek Luhaäär VKÜ


